

Colman's Horseradish Sauce 136g

Ingredients

Spirit vinegar, horseradish (34%), turnip, rapeseed oil, water, glucose fructose syrup, sugar, flavourings, salt, EGG yolk powder, thickener (xanthan gum), MUSTARD flour, preservative (sodium METABISULPHITE)

Allergens

Nutrition

	Per 100g	Per Serving
Energy Values	455 (KJ) / 108 (Kcal)	66 (KJ) / 16 (Kcal)
Fat	6.4g	0.9g
(of which Saturates)	0.6g	<0.1g
Carbohydrate	8g	1.2g
(of which Sugars)	6.7g	1g
Fibre	3g	<0.5g
Protein	1.3g	<0.5g
Sodium		
Salt	0.92g	0.13g
Salt Equivalent		

Product Description

Brand: Colman's

EAN: 8714100536209

A ready to use hot horseradish condiment sauce

Storage & Usage

Storage Type: Refrigerate after opening and use within 2 months.

Manufacturer Address

Unilever UK,
Freepost ADM3940,
London,
SW1A 1YR.

Unilever Ireland,
20 Riverwalk,
Citywest,
Dublin 24.